
MEN’S 242.0 RESULTS

Men’s 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaron Henson Piper High School 224.7 350.0 0

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 235.0 345.0 0

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 232.0 325.0 0

4 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 234.3 325.0 0

5 Truman Griffith Mill Valley High School 237.8 295.0 0

6 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 224.6 285.0 0

7 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 232.6 285.0 0

8 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 233.5 270.0 0

9 Eduardo Ochoa - Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 241.8 255.0 0

10 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 242.0 250.0 0

11 Josiah Cole Maize High 225.0 245.0 0

12 Hank Danielson Mill Valley High School 234.5 245.0 0

13 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 241.6 245.0 0

14 Peyton Norwood Maize High 238.0 230.0 0

15 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 241.7 230.0 0

16 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 233.2 225.0 0

17 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 235.2 225.0 0

18 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 241.7 225.0 0

19 Gavin Koehn Maize High 227.0 200.0 0

20 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.8 185.0 0

21 Jaxon  Bridwell Goddard High School 234.5 185.0 0

22 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 235.8 185.0 0

23 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 237.5 170.0 0

24 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 233.0 165.0 0

25 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 241.3 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 225.2 90.0 0

27 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 232.0 0 0

28 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 238.5 0 0

29 Alec Fuller Maize South High School 242.0 0 0

Men’s 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 234.3 520.0 0

2 Truman Griffith Mill Valley High School 237.8 515.0 0

3 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 235.0 495.0 0

4 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 241.7 495.0 0

5 Aaron Henson Piper High School 224.7 485.0 0

6 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 224.6 465.0 0

7 Hank Danielson Mill Valley High School 234.5 450.0 0

8 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 232.0 440.0 0

9 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 232.6 430.0 0

10 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 237.5 405.0 0

11 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 242.0 405.0 0

12 Alec Fuller Maize South High School 242.0 405.0 0

13 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.8 395.0 0

14 Peyton Norwood Maize High 238.0 385.0 0

15 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 235.2 380.0 0

16 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 241.7 350.0 0

17 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 238.5 335.0 0

18 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 235.8 325.0 0

19 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 241.3 325.0 0

20 Gavin Koehn Maize High 227.0 315.0 0

21 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 233.2 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 Jaxon  Bridwell Goddard High School 234.5 315.0 0

23 Eduardo Ochoa - Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 241.8 315.0 0

24 Josiah Cole Maize High 225.0 295.0 0

25 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 241.6 295.0 0

26 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 233.0 260.0 0

27 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 225.2 160.0 0

28 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 232.0 0 0

29 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 233.5 0 0

Men’s 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Truman Griffith Mill Valley High School 237.8 375.0 0

2 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 224.6 285.0 0

3 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 234.3 285.0 0

4 Alec Fuller Maize South High School 242.0 275.0 0

5 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 235.0 265.0 0

6 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.8 250.0 0

7 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 233.2 250.0 0

8 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 238.5 250.0 0

9 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 242.0 245.0 0

10 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 232.0 240.0 0

11 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 241.7 235.0 0

12 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 232.0 225.0 0

13 Hank Danielson Mill Valley High School 234.5 225.0 0

14 Peyton Norwood Maize High 238.0 205.0 0

15 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 241.6 200.0 0

16 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 235.8 195.0 0

17 Josiah Cole Maize High 225.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 235.2 185.0 0

19 Jaxon  Bridwell Goddard High School 234.5 175.0 0

20 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 241.7 175.0 0

21 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 233.0 170.0 0

22 Eduardo Ochoa - Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 241.8 165.0 0

23 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 225.2 105.0 0

24 Aaron Henson Piper High School 224.7 0 0

25 Gavin Koehn Maize High 227.0 0 0

26 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 232.6 0 0

27 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 233.5 0 0

28 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 237.5 0 0

29 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 241.3 0 0

Men’s 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Truman Griffith Mill Valley High School 237.8 1185.0 10

2 Nolan Norberto Pioneers 234.3 1130.0 8

3 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 235.0 1105.0 6

4 Eric Penner Mill Valley High School 224.6 1035.0 4

5 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 232.0 1005.0 2

6 Davis Borchardt Mill Valley High School 241.7 955.0 0

7 Hank Danielson Mill Valley High School 234.5 920.0 0

8 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 242.0 900.0 1

9 Aaron Henson Piper High School 224.7 835.0 0

10 Skyler Thao Turner High School 221.8 830.0 0

11 Peyton Norwood Maize High 238.0 820.0 0

12 DAMIEN SHEPARD Basehor Linwood 233.2 790.0 0

13 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 235.2 790.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 241.7 755.0 0

15 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 241.6 740.0 0

16 Eduardo Ochoa - Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 241.8 735.0 0

17 Josiah Cole Maize High 225.0 725.0 0

18 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 232.6 715.0 0

19 Justin  Nichols Bonner Springs High School 235.8 705.0 0

20 Alec Fuller Maize South High School 242.0 680.0 0

21 Jaxon  Bridwell Goddard High School 234.5 675.0 0

22 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 233.0 595.0 0

23 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 238.5 585.0 0

24 Madden Oswald Spring Hill High School 237.5 575.0 0

25 Gavin Koehn Maize High 227.0 515.0 0

26 Zach Darr Mill Valley High School 241.3 470.0 0

27 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 225.2 355.0 0

28 Evan Burke Spring Hill High School 233.5 270.0 0

29 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 232.0 225.0 0


